—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Town Manager

Public Works Director
Finance Director

Parks & Rec. Director
Planning-Bldg. Director
Utility Operations Mgr
Town Clerk

Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Public Works Manager
Management Analyst
Deputy PW Director
Utilities Operator
Community Facilities Mgr
WSMW I

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Recreation Supervisor
Utilities Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Accounting Technician
Utility Operator

Admin Assistant |
Engineering Technician
Assistant Planner
Recreation Coordinator
Facility & Grounds Worker
Management Fellow
Facility & Grounds Worker
Accounting Assistant

Accounting Assistant

City

Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville

Yountville

Department

Administration

Public Works

Finance

Parks & Recreation

Planning

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Administration
Administration

Planning

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Parks & Recreation

Water Operations

Public Works

Public Works

Parks & Recreation

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Public Works

Finance

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Parks & Recreation

Public Works

Planning

Parks & Recreation

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$223,125
$176,346
$159,067
$156,069
$148,606
$113,981
$108,297
$106,882
$104,977
$92,506
$90,558
$90,233
$84,384
$83,411
$81,258
$80,922
$78,104
$75,969
$74,933
$72,745
$72,335
$72,295
$65,207
$64,319
$55,693
$52,663
$51,765
$51,107
$44,004
$33,209
$29,979



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Admin Assistant ||
Accounting Assistant
P&R Marketing Intern
Building Attendant
PW Maint. Asst.
Building Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
WSI

Building Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Bldg. Attendant
Bldg. Attendant
Building Attendant
Pool Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Building Attendant
Records Coordinator
Lifeguard

Pool Attendant
Intern

Recreation Assistant

Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville

Yountville

Finance

Finance

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Public Works

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Council

Council

Council

Council

Council

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Administration
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$29,674
$25,316
$20,845
$16,536
$15,715
$13,031
$12,897
$11,377
$10,601
$10,117
$9,536
$9,206
$7,957
$7,776
$7,776
$7,776
$7,377
$7,377
$6,581
$6,448
$5,092
$4,952
$3,781
$3,602
$3,555
$3,212
$3,063
$2,997
$2,875
$2,739
$2,668
$2,664



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Recreation Assistant
Lifeguard

Pool Manager
Building Attendant
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Building Attendant
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Pool Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Rec Assistant Il
Building Attendant
Lifeguard

Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Lifeguard

Building Attendant

Recreation Assistant

Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville

Yountville

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$2,662
$2,624
$2,402
$2,312
$2,295
$2,274
$2,203
$2,092
$2,057
$1,921
$1,880
$1,823
$1,599
$1,345
$1,332
$1,259
$921
$897
$754
$609
$449
$123
$111
$22



