	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Town Manager		Yountville	Administration	\$223,125
2.	Public Works Director		Yountville	Public Works	\$176,346
3.	Finance Director		Yountville	Finance	\$159,067
4.	Parks & Rec. Director		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$156,069
5.	Planning-Bldg. Director		Yountville	Planning	\$148,606
6.	Utility Operations Mgr		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$113,981
7.	Town Clerk		Yountville	Administration	\$108,297
8.	Management Analyst		Yountville	Administration	\$106,882
9.	Management Analyst		Yountville	Planning	\$104,977
10.	Public Works Manager		Yountville	Public Works	\$92,506
11.	Management Analyst		Yountville	Public Works	\$90,558
12.	Deputy PW Director		Yountville	Public Works	\$90,233
13.	Utilities Operator		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$84,384
14.	Community Facilities Mgr		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$83,411
15.	WSMW II		Yountville	Water Operations	\$81,258
16.	Maintenance Worker		Yountville	Public Works	\$80,922
17.	Maintenance Worker		Yountville	Public Works	\$78,104
18.	Recreation Supervisor		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$75,969
19.	Utilities Operator		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$74,933
20.	Maintenance Worker II		Yountville	Public Works	\$72,745
21.	Accounting Technician		Yountville	Finance	\$72,335
22.	Utility Operator		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$72,295
23.	Admin Assistant I		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$65,207
24.	Engineering Technician		Yountville	Public Works	\$64,319
25.	Assistant Planner		Yountville	Planning	\$55,693
26.	Recreation Coordinator		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$52,663
27.	Facility & Grounds Worker		Yountville	Public Works	\$51,765
28.	Management Fellow		Yountville	Administration	\$51,107
29.	Facility & Grounds Worker		Yountville	Public Works	\$44,004
30.	Accounting Assistant		Yountville	Finance	\$33,209
31.	Accounting Assistant		Yountville	Finance	\$29,979

32.	Admin Assistant II	Yountville	Finance	\$29,674
33.	Accounting Assistant	Yountville	Finance	\$25,316
34.	P&R Marketing Intern	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$20,845
35.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$16,536
36.	PW Maint. Asst.	Yountville	Public Works	\$15,715
37.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$13,031
38.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$12,897
39.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$11,377
40.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$10,601
41.	WSI	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$10,117
42.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$9,536
43.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$9,206
44.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$7,957
45.	Council Member	Yountville	Council	\$7,776
46.	Council Member	Yountville	Council	\$7,776
47.	Mayor	Yountville	Council	\$7,776
48.	Council Member	Yountville	Council	\$7,377
49.	Council Member	Yountville	Council	\$7,377
50.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$6,581
51.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$6,448
52.	Bldg. Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$5,092
53.	Bldg. Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$4,952
54.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,781
55.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,602
56.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,555
57.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,212
58.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,063
59.	Records Coordinator	Yountville	Administration	\$2,997
60.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,875
61.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,739
62.	Intern	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,668
63.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,664

64.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,662
65.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,624
66.	Pool Manager	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,402
67.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,312
68.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,295
69.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,274
70.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,203
71.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,092
72.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,057
73.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,921
74.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,880
75.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,823
76.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,599
77.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,345
78.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,332
79.	Rec Assistant II	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,259
80.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$921
81.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$897
82.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$754
83.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$609
84.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$449
85.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$123
86.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$111
87.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$22